
DON BOSCO SCHOOL PREMNAGAR 
PRE-BOARD EXAMINATION 2023-2024 

TIME TABLE FOR ICSE (10th
) 

Timing: 8:00a.m. -11:00a.m. 

DAY • DATE SUBJECT 

Monday 29.01.2024 English Languag6 

Tuesday 30.01.2024 English Literature 

Thursday -01.02.2024 History/ Civics 

Friday 02.02.2024 Geography 

Saturday 03.02.2024 Physics 

Monday 05.02.2024 Chemistry 
- -

Tuesday 06.02.2024 Computer Applications 

Wednesday 07.02.2024 Mathematics 

Thursday 08.02.2024 Biology 

Friday 09.02.2024 Hindi 

Saturday 10.02.2024 Environmental Science 

Principal 
Don Bos_co SchoQI (UP267) 



{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}

